
Munch Wagon Workers Schedule 

Sign Up Sheet 
 

Volunteer Name ___________________________4-H Club Name _________________________ 

 

Phone # _________________Number of workers ____________ Email _____________________ 

 

Please list the names and contact phone numbers for all workers on the back of this form or on a 

separate sheet 

 

Please circle the Day and Time your club members or families will work in the Munch Wagon.  

Please note the youth should be age 11 or above.  Each club should have at least 4 workers per 

shift.  Rank first second third choice.  Need one adult for 4-H group.   Leaders please make 

sure to ask the parents to help. 

 

Schedule: Dates that we need help 

 Wednesday, Nov. 2  4:30 PM-10:00-PM    

  

 Thursday, Nov. 3 4:30 PM-10:00 PM    

  

 Friday, Nov. 4  11:30 AM – 5:00 PM    

 Friday, Nov 4   4:30 PM – 10:30 PM    

  

 Saturday, Nov. 5 4:30 PM – 10:30 PM    

 Saturday, Nov. 5 4:30 PM – 10:30 PM    

  

 Sunday, Nov. 6  10:00 AM – 4:30 PM    

 Sunday, Nov. 6 4:30 PM – 10:00 PM     

  

 Monday, Nov. 7 4:30 PM  - 10:00 PM    

  

 Tuesday, Nov. 8 4:30 PM -10:00 PM     

 

 Wednesday, Nov. 9  4:30 PM – 10:00 PM     

 

 Thursday, Nov. 10   4:30 PM – 10:00 PM    

 

 Friday, Nov. 11  11:00 AM – 5:00 PM    

 Friday, Nov. 11 4:30 PM-10:30 PM     

 

 Saturday, Nov.  12 11:00 AM– 5:00 PM    

 Saturday, Nov. 12 4:45 PM – 10:30 PM     

 

 Sunday, Nov. 13  11:00 AM – 4:30 PM    

 Sunday, Nov 13 4:00 PM – 10:00 PM    

 


